
School Name : KV MANKHURD Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Region: MUMBAI Std : 1 
 

 

Service Category 1 – SECOND 
LIST 

 
LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS 1  

 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

74 229985828241900241 SHANAYA SHRIDHAR PANDA 1 2 88/ WL 1 

42 229984445101773975 PRAGYA BHARDWAJ 1 2 89/ WL 2 

 
124 

 
229991812622344170 

MAITRI MAYURKUMAR 

FULKAR 

 
1 

 
2 

 
90/ WL 3 

93 229987622162688227 SHARVARI DADA SURWASE 1 2 91/ WL 4 

101 229987925922081755 VIHANSINGH CHAUHAN 1 2 92/ WL 5 

85 229986818161761063 SHRAVANTI AMIT RAIPURKAR 1 2 93/ WL 6 

 
122 

 
229991558962279961 

ABHYANS OM SINGH 

RAGHUWANSHI 

 
1 

 
2 

 
94/ WL 7 

72 229985788301740606 GOURAV TEKAM 1 2 95/ WL 8 

82 229986564581757056 MEHRAN SHAIKH NASIRODDIN 1 2 96/ WL 9 

 
48 

 
229984627141823937 

 
VISHAL DAN 

 
1 

 
2 

97/ WL 

10 

 
77 

 
229986214801768086 

 
DEVANSH KRUNAL GAYAKE 

 
1 

 
2 

98/ WL 

11 

 
125 

 
229991840122345967 

 
AMANDEEP KUMAR 

 
1 

 
2 

99/ WL 

12 

 
110 

 
229989291121921779 

 
KAVYAA 

 
1 

 
2 

100/ WL 

13 

 


